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DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RIGHTS  
AND  

INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAWS,  
SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY,  

RAJKOT. 
Date:- 25/08/2020 

GENERAL MERIT LIST (2020-2021) 
 

NO. NAME CATEGORY PERCENTAGE 
1.  VITHLAPARA CHETAN SUKHDEVBHAI OBC 65.11% 
2.  SOJITRA VISHALKUMAR KIRITBHAI GEN 64.44% 
3.  JOSHI VIVEK ANILKUMAR    EWS 62.22% 
4.  MARIYA KIRTIKUMAR KARSHANBHAI SC 62.00% 
5.  PANCHAL HARITA JASHUBHAI OT.UNI. 61.83% 
6.  SHERASIYA SHIRAKMUDIN MAHEBUBBHAI EWS 61.60% 
7.  YUSUFZAI TABASSUM JAHIDKHAN GEN 60.22% 
8.  TANNA MUKESH CHHOTALAL  GEN 59.61% 
9.  JADEJA JAYRAJSINH GAJUBHAI   GEN 59.11% 
10. VITHALAPARA MOTIBHAI KALUBHAI OBC 56.44% 
11. KANANI ASHVINKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA GEN 56.33% 
12. VADODARIYA KOMAL BHIKHUBHAI OBC 56.22% 
13. MAHETA VIRENDRAKUMAR DHANSUKHLAL OT.UNI. 56.00% 
14. AVLANI HEET RAJESHBHAI GEN 55.80% 
15. VISANA REKHA MALDEBHAI  OT.UNI. 55.77% 
16. RIBADIYA ARCHANA BABUBHAI   GEN 55.76% 
17. MEHTA ANKIT KAUSHIKBHAI GEN 55.55% 
18. SOLANKI ISHA BHARATHBHAI OBC 55.50% 
19. JOSHI NISHANT MAHESHBHAI GEN 55.16% 
20. DUDHATRA RIDDHI MANSUKHBHAI GEN 55.11% 
21. JAVIYA CHANDNIBEN VIMALBHAI GEN 55.00% 
22. PANCHAL SANAT JAYANTILAL OT.UNI. 55.00% 
23. CHOVATIYA JAYESH RAMJIBHAI   EWS 54.22% 
24. ATALA PRASANSHA DAYALJIBHAI GEN 54.03% 
25. RAMANUJ HARDIK KISHORBHAI  OBC 54.00% 
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26. KARIA DHRUV DILIPBHAI    GEN 54.00% 
27. KASUNDRA POOJABEN HEMANTBHAI GEN 53.84% 
28. SHUKLA RUSHABH DIPAKBHAI  GEN 53.11% 
29. JETHVA RUSHIRAJ JENTILAL   OBC 52.69% 
30. KALKANI HASMUKH LIMBABHAI GEN 52.66% 
31. KHICHADIYA EKTA KANTIBHAI GEN 52.50% 
32. BUDDHDEV DOLLY NARENDRABHAI                                                           GEN 52.30% 
33. RAJDEV DHAVAL KAMLESHBHAI EWS 51.92% 
34. GADHIYA DHAVAL BHAGVANJIBHAI EWS 51.77% 
35. GAJIPARA ANIL GOGANBHAI EWS 51.77% 
36. TALAPADA DHARABEN GUNVANTBHAI GEN 51.53% 
37. CHAUHAN AKASH MAHENDRABHAI  OBC 51.34% 
38. POPATPUTRA AATIKABEN KADARBHAI EWS 51.34% 
39. BHAGAT ARTI VIJAYBHAI   GEN  51.33% 
40. THAKAR HITESHKUMAR YASHVATRAY GEN 51.33% 
41. KARIYA KARAN DEVABHAI    GEN 51.15% 
42. CHAUHAN YASHPAL HEMUBHAI  GEN 50.96% 
43. NAGVADIYA BHAVIKA VIJAYBHAI OBC 50.96% 
44. DODIYA MANSUKH MURUBHAI SC 50.88% 
45. JADEJA DHRUPTIBA YUVRAJSINH EWS 50.76% 
46. GURUNG MANISH RAMSINGBHAI GEN 50.66% 
47. JADEJA SAHADEVSINH DOLATSINH  EWS 50.57% 
48. JETHVA DENISHA PRAVINBHAI OBC 50.57% 
49. RANA DISHA DEEPAKBHAI    GEN 50.57% 
50. GOHIL DHARMESH BUDHABHAI  SC 50.38% 
51. KOTAK SAMARTH HITESHBHAI GEN 50.38% 
52. CHAUHAN KULDIP RANJITSINH GEN 50.22% 
53. BHATTI PURVA DHARMESHBHAI OBC 50.19% 
54. BORICHA BHUPENDRASINH JILUBHA GEN 50.19% 
55. GANDHI NEHA ASHOKBHAI  GEN 50.00% 
56. KAKKAD JAY HEMENDRABHAI GEN 50.00% 
57. MEGHANI DAYA VALJIBHAI GEN 49.80% 
58. VYAS DHARMESH DEEPAKBHAI GEN 49.61% 
59. JADEJA TRUPTIBA AJITSINH GEN 49.11% 
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60. GADHAVI DEVEN BIPINBHAI OBC 49.03% 
61. KALOLA YUKTI VRAJLAL   GEN 49.03% 
62. MISHRA AJAYKUMAR AMARNATH OT.UNI. 48.97% 
63. RATHOD MAHESH KHENGARBHAI GEN 48.65% 
64. GAUSWAMI DARSHAN SUNILBHAI OBC 48.26% 
65. DODIA KARAN SURESHBHAI OBC 47.88% 
66. KUDECHAMAKVANA RAMABEN KARNABHAI GEN 47.88% 
67. MANIYAR NAYAN MANISHBHAI EWS 47.30% 
68. SOLANKI DHAVAL BHARATBHAI  OBC 47.30% 
69. JANI KAILASH JITENDRABHAI GEN  47.11% 
70. KOTHARI NAIMIKUMAR KIRITBHAI GEN 47.11% 
71. MARKANA ANKITABEN NARANBHAI EWS 47.11% 
72. VALA VIPUL DANABHAI SC 47.11% 
73. RUPARELIYA NAIMISH VALLABHBHAI GEN 46.92% 
74. UGHREJA SANJAYBHAI LALABHAI  OBC 46.92% 
75. SOLANKI JAYPAL DILIPBHAI OBC 46.34% 
76. NAGAR MAHENDRABHAI GAGJIBHAI SC 46.15% 
77. AGHARA BIPINKUMAR CHUNILAL  OBC 45.96% 
78. PANDYA NIRAVKUMAR PRAKASHKUM  GEN 45.19% 
79. PATHAN MUNAVARKHAN VAJIRKHAN OBC 42.69% 
80. KAPDI PARESH KANJI OT.UNI. B 
81. KUNDALIYA KRISHNAKUMAR CHANDULAL GEN NOT ELIGIBLE  

     82. GANATRA NIYAT KIRITBHAI  GEN NOT ELIGIBLE  
     83. VAGHELA SONALBA GUNVANTSINH GEN NOT ELIGIBLE  
     84. TUMMAR NEHALBEN VINODRAY GEN NOT ELIGIBLE  
     85. DHANDHUKIYA PARTH HASMUKHBHAI OBC NOT ELIGIBLE 

 
 
 
 
       
    
 
 
 

 Dr. R.M. Dave 
 Assistant Prof. & Head 

Department of Human Rights 
& I.H.Laws, 

Saurashtra University, 
Rajkot. 
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DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RIGHTS  

AND  
INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAWS,  

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY,  
RAJKOT. 

Date:- 25/08/2020 
FIRST MERIT LIST (2020-2021) 

FREE SEAT 
 

No. Merit 
No. 

Name of Candidate Category Percentage 

OPEN CATEGORY 
1 1 VITHLAPARA CHETAN SUKHDEVBHAI OBC 65.11% 
2 2 SOJITRA VISHALKUMAR KIRITBHAI GEN 64.44% 
3 3 JOSHI VIVEK ANILKUMAR  EWS 62.22% 
4 4 MARIYA KIRTIKUMAR KARSHANBHAI SC 62.00% 
5 5 SHERASIYA SHIRAKMUDIN MAHEBUBBHAI EWS 61.60% 
6 6 YUSUFZAI TABASSUM JAHIDKHAN GEN 60.22% 

SC CATEGORY 
7 1 DODIYA MANSUKH MURUBHAI SC 50.88% 
8 2 GOHIL DHARMESH BUDHABHAI  SC 50.38% 
9 3 VALA VIPUL DANABHAI SC 47.11% 

SEBC CATEGORY 
10 1 VITHALAPARA MOTIBHAI KALUBHAI OBC 56.44% 
11 2 VADODARIYA KOMAL BHIKHUBHAI OBC 56.22% 
12 3 SOLANKI ISHA BHARATHBHAI OBC 55.50% 
13 4 RAMANUJ HARDIK KISHORBHAI  OBC 54.00% 

OTHER UNIVERSITY IN GUJARAT CATEGORY 
14 1 PANCHAL HARITA JASHUBHAI OT.UNI. 61.83% 
15 2 MAHETA VIRENDRAKUMAR DHANSUKHLAL OT.UNI. 56.00% 

EWS CATEGORY – SUPER NUMERARY QUOTA 
16 1 CHOVATIYA JAYESH RAMJIBHAI EWS 54.22% 
17 2 RAJDEV DHAVAL KAMLESHBHAI EWS 51.92% 
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DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RIGHTS  

AND  
INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAWS,  

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY,  
RAJKOT. 

Date:- 25/08/2020 
FIRST MERIT LIST (2020-2021) 

PAYMENT SEAT 
 

No. Merit 
No. 

Name of Candidate Category Percentage 

OPEN CATEGORY 
1 1 TANNA MUKESH CHHOTALAL  GEN 59.61% 
2 2 JADEJA JAYRAJSINH GAJUBHAI  GEN 59.11% 
3 3 KANANI ASHVINKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA GEN 56.33% 
4 4 AVLANI HEET RAJESHBHAI GEN 55.80% 
5 5 RIBADIYA ARCHANA BABUBHAI  GEN 55.76% 
6 6 MEHTA ANKIT KAUSHIKBHAI GEN 55.55% 
7 7 JOSHI NISHANT MAHESHBHAI GEN 55.16% 
8 8 DUDHATRA RIDDHI MANSUKHBHAI GEN 55.11% 

SC CATEGORY 
9 1 NAGAR MAHENDRABHAI GAGJIBHAI SC 46.15% 

SEBC CATEGORY 
10 1 JETHVA RUSHIRAJ JENTILAL   OBC 52.69% 
11 2 CHAUHAN AKASH MAHENDRABHAI  OBC 51.34% 
12 3 NAGVADIYA BHAVIKA VIJAYBHAI OBC 50.96% 
13 4 JETHVA DENISHA PRAVINBHAI OBC 50.57% 

OTHER UNIVERSITY IN GUJARAT CATEGORY 
14 1 VISANA REKHA MALDEBHAI  OT.UNI. 55.77% 
15 2 PANCHAL SANAT JAYANTILAL OT.UNI. 55.00% 

EWS CATEGORY – SUPER NUMERARY QUOTA 
16 1 GADHIYA DHAVAL BHAGVANJIBHAI EWS 51.77% 
17 2 GAJIPARA ANIL GOGANBHAI EWS 51.77% 
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DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RIGHTS  

AND  
INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAWS,  

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY,  
RAJKOT. 

Date:- 25/08/2020 
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